SOUTH DEVON SENIORS LEAGUE 2024
FIXTURES, RESULTS & TABLES
	POOL A
	T’STONE
	BIGBURY
	STOVER
	DAINTON
	BOVEY CASTLE
	POINTS

	
	17 May
	10 Sept
	26 July
	19 August
	12 Sept
	

	THURLESTONE

	10
	6
	2
	2
	4
	24

	BIGBURY

	4
	2
	4
	4
	2
	16

	STOVER

	8
	10
	10
	10
	10
	48

	DAINTON

	6
	4
	8
	8
	8
	34

	BOVEY CASTLE

	2
	8
	6
	6
	6

	28


 12th September 2024

	
	EXETER
	TIV’TON
	TORQUAY
	T’MOUTH
	E. DEVON
	POINTS

	POOL B
	29 April
	30 May
	13 June
	24 June
	8 July
	

	EXETER

	10
	8
	10
	4
	8
	40

	TIVERTON

	8
	10
	8
	2
	6
	34

	TORQUAY

	6
	2
	6
	6
	2
	22

	TEIGNMOUTH

	4
	6
	4
	8
	4
	26

	EAST DEVON

	2
	4
	2
	10
	10
	28



	POOL C
	WARREN
	STADDON
	CHURSTON
	DOWNES CREDITON
	D’MOUTH
	POINTS

	
	29 April
	21 May
	20 June
	16 July
	12 Sept
	

	WARREN

	10
	4
	6
	4
	8
	32

	STADDON

	8
	10
	4
	10
	10
	42

	CHURSTON

	6
	8
	10
	6
	4
	34

	DOWNES CREDITON

	2
	2
	8
	8
	2
	22

	DARTMOUTH

	4
	6
	2
	2
	6
	20





For details of previous results visit www.southdevonseniorsleague.org
